Gall for a quote.
(916)4981234 ext. 1339

Phone hours: MF 9ambpm.

Line ad deadline: Monday 4pm

Display ad deadline: Friday 2pm

All advertising is subject to the newspaper’s Standards of
Acceptance. Further, the News & Review specifically reserves
the right to edit, decline or properly classify any ad. Errors

will be rectified by republication upon notification. The N&R is
not responsible for error after the first publication. The N&R
assumes no financial liability for errors or omission of copy. In
any event, liability shall not exceed the cost of the space occupied
by such an error or omission. The advertiser and not the
newspaper assumes full responsibility for the truthful content of
their advertising message. *Nominal fee for some upgrades.
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**Vibrational Massage**

Oriental Magic Hands
Jason Shimomura CMT
(916) 601-1292

Joinus on the

13 gra.m”

SACNEW
SREVIEW

Spa - Shower - Antelope
916-722-7777 by Appt.

Cuddling Service Take
time to treat yourself to a great
cuddling session that's even
more relaxing than a massage.
South Sac. Call to inquire
916-995-9202

oddsI

Wanted Older Guitars!
Martin, Fender, Gibson.
Also older Fender amps.
Top dollar pay.
916-966-1900

Tantalizing Touches come
enjoy a relaxing full body
sensual massage by a Beautiful
woman. South Sac.

Call 916-995-9202

A Delightful massage from
a Latin expert. Special rates
for seniors. By appt only in Fair

Oaks. 916-961-3830

PENIS ENLARGEMENT
PUMP. Get Stronger & Harder

@sacnewsreview

Erections Immediately. Gain 1-3
Inches Permanently & Safely.
Guaranteed Results. FDA
Licensed. Free Brochure:
1-800-354-3944
www.DrJoelKaplan.com

(AAN CAN)

A Therapeutic Alternative
Alaro Craft Brewery

Bar 101

Bombay Bar & Gril

Caesars Enterprise Services
Cann

Crest Theatre/Movies

Deja Vu Showgirls

Del Paso Boulevard Partnership
Econo Lube N’ Tune & Brakes
EMRL

Exotic Plants

Fe Gallery

Forensiclean

Gold Club Centerfolds Inc.
Grand Sierra Resort

Harris Center for Performing Arts

Harv’s Car Wash

Hoppy Brewing Company
VM1 Entertainment

Kasbah

Kupros Craft House

Little Relics

Mediaspace Solutions/AARP
OnTheY

39
28
35
22
34
39
35
40
25
13
38
29
22

40
36

& B o

19
28
18
30
35

Origami Asian Grill

Package Safe

Paws and the Palatte

Perfect Union Northside RCP
Polar Bear Auto Care

Pure Gold Adult

R11 Properties, LLC

Road Runner Natural Wellness
Safe Capitol Compassion

SEIU Local 1000

Shawn Reginald

Shepard Garden & Arts Center
Smog Diagnostics

SMUD

Stoney’s Rockin Rodeo

Suzie’s Adult Superstore Reno
The Coconuton T

University Art

27
13
18
44

40
22
13
39

19
29
13

35
43
27
23

THANK YOU

T0 OUR ADVERTISERS FOR
SUPPORTING LOCAL JOURNALISM.

TO ADVERTISE CALL

916.498.1234

© MARKETING & PUBLIGATIONS
SALES CONSULTANT

o DISTRIBUTION DRIVER

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND TO APPLY, GO TO
WWW.NEWSREVIEW.COM/JOBS.

SN&R is an Equal Opportunity Employer that actively seeks diversity in the workplace.

SIN R

Sacramento News & Review

Do you dream of covering
the city in artwork? Well,
we’ve got a box-shaped
canvas you can start with.

If you're a local artist interested in
painting one of SN&R’s newspaper
racks, reach out to Greg Erwin at
GREGE@NEWSREVIEW.COM

SINEZER

03.12.20

SN&R
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